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Appendix 1 - Construction Spread Overview Map 



PREPARED BY

Scale:

Sheet:

Projection:

Drawing Number:

Figure Number:

VICINITY MAP

REVISIONS

Date: Revised by: Checked by:

Date: Revised by: Checked by:

Date: Revised by: Checked by:

Summit Carbon Solutions

www.summitcarbonsolutions.com

LEGEND

Figure Title:

2321 North Loop Drive, Suite 221
Ames, Iowa 50010
United States of America

Pa
th

: I
:\P

ro
je

ct
s\

TA
L-

21
01

54
51

-0
0 

- S
um

m
it 

C
ar

bo
n 

- M
C

E 
Pr

oj
ec

t\0
80

0 
G

EO
\1

0_
M

ap
pi

ng
\0

2 
O

ve
rv

ie
w

\0
1 

G
en

er
al

\1
00

3-
01

-0
08

 S
pr

ea
d 

Pl
an

 M
ap

\1
00

3-
01

-0
08

_0
.a

pr
x

MIDWEST CARBON EXPRESS PROJECT

1 : 1,750,000

1

Transverse Mercator

1003-01-008

1 inch equals 27.62 miles

1 of 1

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 14N

Revision 0

Spread Overview Map

Appendix 1

APPENDIX 1 - SPREAD OVERVIEW MAP

0 - Issued for SDPUC Application
Issued figure for SDPUC Application.
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Pipeline Naming Convention:
[State Abbreviation][Line Designation] - [Line Number]
(e.g. SDT-207)
- State Abbreviation: Iowa (IA), Minnesota (MN), N. Dakota (ND), S. Dakota (SD)
- Line Designation: Lateral (L), Main (M), Trunk (T)
- Line Number: 3-digit series

Note:
Laydown and Contractor Yards are approximate locations and subject to change.
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